2023 MCAS Miramar Media Accreditation Please submit to miramarmedia@usmc.mil

The MCAS Miramar Office of Communication is accepting media requests to attend the 2023 MCAS Miramar Air Show, Sep. 22 - 24.

Each media representative is required to complete and submit an application.

Once the information is successfully submitted, a confirmation email will be sent to the email address entered in the form below within two business days. Unless confirmation is received it should not be assumed the submission was received. Confirmations do not constitute approval to attend the air show as an accredited media.

Only two representatives from any organization will be granted access to the media chalet per day without prior approval. Additional or not approved media members are welcome to attend as members of the general public. Media accreditation will not begin until all required documents are submitted properly.

Please direct all questions to miramarmedia@usmc.mil

Other Documents Required:

1.PDF of valid identification — (U.S. Citizen, State Issued ID or Passport — Foreign National, International Passport)
2.PDF of media credential
2. Editor's latter confirming Air Shourcesignment.

3. Editor's letter confirming Air Show assignment

First Name	Name Last Name		Email			
Phone Number	one Number Name of Media Organization			Type of Media Print T.V.	_Radio _Online	
<u>Citizenship</u>						
Are you A U.S. Citizen? Yes No						
If not, enter your country of citizenship.						
"Advisory: All foreign nationals will be biometrically enrolled while passing through the security screening checkpoints entering the Air Show, and will be required to wear an issued Air Show ID at all times."				Provide Preferred Fri. Sat.	Date of Access Sun.	
Method of Distribution for Air Show Coverage (Check all that apply)						
Magazine	Newspaper	T.V. (local)	T.V. (N	T.V. (National)		
International	Radio	Blog	Twitter			
Facebook	Flickr	YouTube	Instagr	am		

Please Provide URL's of Prior Work (minimum of two)